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CONTROL PANEL AND OUTER DOOR PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL AND OUTER DOOR PARTS

Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11172772
W11160365

W11223066
W11160370

W11371619

2 W11225694
3 W11225728

06/24/2019

Literature Parts
Use & Care Guide
Installation
Instructions

Tech Sheet

Installation
Instructions, Custom
Panel

Custom Panel
Template

Light Cover, 6-Way
Light Cover, 3-Way

Illus.
No.

I

Part No.

Description

W11225753
W11225777

W11225838
W11225848

W11225852

Button

Cover Sticker, Control
Panel

Control Panel
Panel, Outer Door

Display, Control Board
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INNER DOOR PARTS
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Description

Illus.
No. Part No.
1 W11225863
2 W11225868
3 W11226131
4 W11226138
5 W11226146
06/24/2019

Gasket, Vent
Duct, Vent
Gasket

Deflector

Hook, Door Latch

INNER DOOR PARTS

lllus.
No.

o © 00N

Part No.

Description

W11226241
W11226261
W11226196

W11226203
W11226206

Strike, Latch
Gasket
Inner Door Assembly

Dispenser
Door Stiffener

lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

11 W11226223
12
W11226198
W11226199
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Snap Ring
Hinge Assembly
Left Hand

Right Hand



FILL DRAIN AND BASE PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

FILL DRAIN AND BASE

Description

W11226311
W11226333
W11226329

W11226334
W11226335
W11226568

W11226570
W11226325
W11226867

© 0o N O WN -~

-
o

W11226866

06/24/2019

Cover, Base
Tub Support
Connecting Block, Tub

Base Assembly
Leveling Leg
Nut, Air Breather

Gasket

Air Breather
Adjustment Screw,
Door Spring

Spring

lllus.
No.

1
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Part No.

Description

W11226865
W11226557

W11243362
W11226860
W11226858
W11226857
W11226502
W11226494
W11226339

W11226864

Door Rope
Acoustic Panel
Access Panel
Black

Drain Hose
Float

Pipe

Pressure Switch
Seat, Float
Assembly, Pump
Support

Microswitch

PARTS

lllus.
No.

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Part No.

Description

W11226540
W11226537
W11226531

W11226535
W11226514
W11226520
W11226511
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Cover, Junction Box
Base, Junction Box
Electronic Control

Cover, PCB Box
Block

PCB Box

Inlet Valve



TUB AND FRAME PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

TUB AND FRAME PARTS

Description

2 W11226273
W11226276

W11226277
4 W11226286

06/24/2019

Tub Assembly (Not
Serviced)

Stop, Track

Track Assembly
Left Hand

Right Hand

Supporting Holder,
Basket Guider

lllus.
No.

[,

Part No.

Description

W11226280

W11226292
W11226293

W11226289
W11226291

Wheel

Bracket

Left Hand

Right Hand
Connecting Panel
Left Hand

Right Hand

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

8 W11226295 Heating Element
Assembly

9 W11226296 Gasket, Tub
10 W11226294 Door Switch Assembly
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PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
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PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.

No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11226875 Filter Handle 7  W11226887 Gask'et, Pump 13 W11226897 Ther.m.istor
2 W11226876 Filter 8 W11226889 Housing, Upper Pump 14  W11226898 Trubidity Sensor
3 W11226878 Sump 9 W10763499 Clamp 15 W11226877  Pump
4 W11226884 Motor 10 W11226893 Hose 16 W11226839 Sealing Gasket
5 W11226885 Housing, Lower Pump 11 W11226894 Inlet Hose 17 W11226900 lInlet Hose

: 18 W11226901 Hose

6 W11226886 Impeller 12 W11226895 Drain Hose
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WASH SYSTEM PARTS
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WASH SYSTEM PARTS

Illus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11226868 Feed Tube Assembly 3 W11226870 Extension, Lower 4 W11226872 Lower Sprayarm
Sprayarm 5 W11226873 Filter Screen

2 W11226869 Upper Sprayarm
Assembly
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DISHRACK PARTS
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DISHRACK PARTS

lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11226902 Upper Rack Assembly 3  W11226905 Silverware Basket
2 W11226904 Lower Rack Assembly 4 W11226906 Miscellaneous Parts

Bag
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